Articles of Incorporation, or to add any materiel provisions thereto which 
establish, provide for, govern, or regulate any of the following: 

(I) voting; 

(I1) assessments, assessment liens, or subordination of such liens; 

(m) imposition of General Assessments of one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) or 

more of the previous year's General Assessment; 

(lv) reserves for maintenance, repair and replaCemeril of the Common Area; 

(v) Insurance or fidelity bonds; 

(vi) rights to use the Common Area; 

(v11) responsibility for maintenance and repair of the Properties;